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Provisional Rank list for BSc_Zoology Degree Programme 2021

Total Seats : 32

Split up: DA-2, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-15, EZ-2, MU-2,LC-0, OBX-0,0BH-1,EWS-3, SC-4, ST-2

Vaccant: DA-, Sports-, Cultural-,SM-15, EZ-2, MU-2,LC-0, OBX-0,0BH-1,EWS-3, SC-3, ST-1

Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 2111904
2 2102225
3 2106615
4 2111644
5 2106058
6 2102138
7 2104129
8 2113087
9 2105039

10 2112298

11 2102604

12 2111897

13 2110860

14 2100501

15 2110439

SURE LIST - Allotment 2

State Merit (SM)

Name
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Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Ezhava (EZ)

Option  Index Remarks
1 1,000.000
1 1,000.000
1 1,000.000
1 1,000.000
3 999.000
2 999.000
2 999.000
3 998.000
4 998.000
4 998.000
1 997.000

1 997.000
2 997.000
3 997.000

1 997.000
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Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 2100376  HRIDYA SURESH Hindu/Ezhava 1 996.000
2 2100740  AISWARYA PRASAD Hindu/Ezhava 2 996.000

Muslim (MU)
Sl.no. Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
1 2100339 FARSHAN YOOSUF Islam/Muslim 3 997.000
2 2100829 ZAINUL ABID PK Islam/Muslim 4 996.000

Latin (LN)

Sl.no. Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

OBH (OBH
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
1 2112588 ANANDU S BABU Hindu/OBH 4 995.000

OBX (OBX)
Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

EWS (EWS)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
1 2108756 =~ KARTHIKA M Hindu/General 2 988.000
2 2109659  SARADA NAYAN Hindu/General 4 987.000
3 2107320  BINTA SAJI JOHN Christian/General = 2 983.000

SC (SC)

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
1 2111474 CHANDHANA C P Hindu/SC 1 949.000
2 2105637 SREEHARSH M Hindu/SC 3 944.000
3 2109879 ASWATHY V A Hindu/SC 1 926.000
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ST (ST)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

1 2102073 EDWIN RONALD Christian/ST = 3 833.000
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